## Team Transformation Village Runners for Hope 2025 Runner Support Commitment

What: Team TrV Runners for Hope participating in the 24th Biltmore Kiwanis Classic 15k/5k

When: May 18, 2025

Where: The Biltmore Estate, Asheville, NC

The TrV Team Runners for Hope running in the Biltmore Kiwanis 15k/5k Classic Races benefits the women and children who live in transitional housing at our facility located at 30 Olin Haven Way. Your support provides a way for homeless women in our community to overcome obstacles and change the course of their lives.

□ I WOUI	LD LIKE TO SUPPORT A RUNNER
0	RUNNER'S NAME
0	AMOUNT \$
□ I WOUI	LD LIKE MY/OUR NAME(S) LISTED AS:
□ I WOUI	LD LIKE TO REMAIN ANONYMOUS
Yes, I will support the Transformation Village Team TrV. Enclosed is my:	
	ck made payable to Transformation Village lit card information, as follows
NAME	DAY-TIME PHONE ( )
ADDRESS	(if different than above)
CREDIT CA	ARD # EXP DATE/ CVV
SIGNATI	URE

## Please complete this form and mail to:

Transformation Village, attention Laura Foreman, 30 Olin Haven Way, Asheville, NC 28806 or email <a href="mailto:Shannon.Paris@ABCCM.org">Shannon.Paris@ABCCM.org</a>. For more information call Shannon at 828-398-6985.

ABCCM is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization headquartered at 1845 Brevard Rd; Arden, NC 28704. Your contribution is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. TIN: 56-0945001